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BANK FOR AGRICULTURE AND AGRICULTURAL COOPERATMERILN 01072563
2346 AUUARAIIBU IUIAUUAL AOCPNS NSoInvet TOOVO s O 2558 6555 mne 0 7558 81, #
2346 Phaholyothin Rd, Senanikom, Chotuchak, Bangkok 10900 www baacorth WEIWNW 5601405
- P — e — . it L) ’J ———
IRE0ASAUSIISU Savings Account Statement IHHumn 1
- ., . UL 452 TV INTSUNLEN
Pﬁ’U ENﬂﬂﬁ“]JiW'liﬁ’JUGl'lUﬁ‘Hu’t)\i'ﬁ’JW'm He a
. P . @uNyd 012912494251
464 ‘H?al"ﬂ 6 B\iﬂfﬂi‘lﬁ’ﬂﬁ’fT’J‘Llﬂ‘l‘UﬁWu’eNﬂ’JV\hu o d
N UM 30/06/2565
WUDIHINIU VINESLALT _
. anaNu  THB
HUATI VAU 30290
LKL VG HTRITGE
428 -
VILAZALLES YIS AL
UATTIBFUT 30290
ui FRLLRES ALIAIRL CHK NO. TIUIURY i Aunde @ gvinsens
Juhiina
B/F goaunL 16,324,802.67
01/06/2565SDCA Winuaaul 6,466.00 0.00 16,331,268.67 452 5402425
01/06/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 2,971.96 0.00 16,328,296.71 452 5402425
02/06/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 5,643.00 0.00 16,322,653.71 452 5402425
02/06/2565SDCA finRuaa 33.05 0.00 16,322,686.76 452 5402425
02/06/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 9,207.00 0.00 16,313,479.76 452 5402425
02/06/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 3,000.00 0.00 16,310,479.76 452 5402425
02/06/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 9,207.00 0.00 16,301,272.76 452 5402425
02/06/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 5,643.00 0.00 16,295,629.76 452 5402425
¢ "6/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 5,000.00 0.00 16,290,629.76 452 5402425
02/06/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 15,676.00 0.00 16,274,953.76 452 5402425
02/06/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 6,500.00 0.00 16,268,453.76 452 5402425
02/06/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 5,350.00 0.00 16,263,103.76 452 5601402
02/06/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 5,346.00 0.00 16,257,757.76 452 5601402
02/06/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 12,951.35 0.00 16,244,806.41 452 5402425
02/06/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 1,542.00 0.00 16,243,264.41 1 90063
06/06/2565SDCA Anauaa 43.00 0.00 16,243,307.41 452 5402425
06/06/25650TQS SAV Overdraft 5,346.00 0.00 16,237,961.41 452 5402425
»
07/06/2565 SDCA WinuaAY 59.79 0.00 16,238,021.20 452 5402425
e
08/06/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 7.380.37 0.00 16,230,640.83 452 5600500
09/06/2565 SDCA rnRuaa 10,328.58 0.00 16,240,969.41 452 5402425
Page Dr. = 15 100,763.68 Cr.= 5 16,930.42 ~ ?
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09/06/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 1,456.73 0.00 16,239,512.68 452 5402425
10/06/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 7,623.00 0.00 16,231,889.68 452 5600500
10/06/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 850.00 0.00 16,231,039.68 452 5600500
10/06/2565 SDCA dniSuann 67.40 0.00 16,231,107.08 452 5402425
10/06/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 4,200.00 0.00 16,226,907.08 452 5600500
13/06/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 5,000.00 0.00 16,221,907.08 892 3510658
13/06/2565 SDCA rhnuaain 492.61 0.00 16,222,399.69 452 5402425
13/06/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 7,800.00 0.00 16,214,599.69 452 5402425
13/06/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 5,547.66 0.00 16,209,052.03 1 90063

1/ "5/2565SDCA rhnuain 196.11 0.00 16,209,248.14 452 5601402
15/06/2565 SDCA shnidueainn 52.97 0.00 16,209,301.11 452 5402425
16/06/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 2,922.43 0.00 16,206,378.68 452 5601402
17/06/2565SDCA AniTuaainn 258.92 0.00 16,206,637.60 452 5402425
20/06/2565 SDCA shnFueaian 186.47 0.00 16,206,824.07 452 5402425
21/06/2565 SDCA AniSudan 308.60 0.00 16,207,132.67 452 5601402
22/06/2565SDCA Ahnuamn 666.23 0.00 16,207,798.90 452 5402425
23/06/2565PPACSDTR ~ REAL 0.01 0.00 16,207,798.91 8016 989001

23/06/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 1,117.00 0.00 16,206,681.91 452 5600500
23/06/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 900.00 0.00 16,205,781.91 452 5600500
23/06/2565SDCA shnusain 50.00 0.00 16,205,831.91 452 5600500
24/06/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 6,875.15 0.00 16,198,956.76 452 5601402

)
LS
Page Dr. = 1 44,291.97 Cr.= 10 2,279.32
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24/06/2565 SDCA Hniueain 61.47 0.00 16,199,018.23 452 5402425
27/06/2565SDCA rniduda 45.00 0.00 16,199,063.23 452 5402425
27/06/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 132,252.00 0.00 16,066,811.23 452 5402425
27/06/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 2,107.00 0.00 16,064,704.23 452 5402425
27/06/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 32,200.00 0.00 16,032,504.23 452 5601402
28/06/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 103,600.00 0.00 15,928,904.23 1 90063
29/06/2565 SDCK SAV Deposit by 10352759 3,582,243.06 0.00 19,511,147.29 452 5402425
29/06/2565 OTOS SAV Overdraft 18,423.41 0.00 19,492,723.88 452 5600500
29/06/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 1,954.64 0.00 19,490,769.24 1 90063
2(‘”‘6/2565 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,542.00 0.00 19,489,227.24 1 90063
30/06/2565SDCA rnusan 2,745.00 0.00 19,491,972.24 452 5402425
30/06/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 600.00 0.00 19,491,372.24 452 3608577
C/F vonun i 19,491,372.24

I
EN

3,585,094.53

I
=)

Page Dr. 292,679.05 Cr.

19 3,604,304.27

Total Dr. = 34 437,734.70 Cr.
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Account Detail

Account No.  301-0-76339-5 Account Status  Active
Account Name  auam.uuasiviu Alias Name  aue.vuadfrnu
Branch Name NAKHON RATCHASIMA BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 19,471,636.69 Available Balance 19,471,636.69
Total QD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 1,601,53
Last Transaction Date 05-07-2022

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date: From 01-06-2022 Time: - To 30-06-2022 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

No . Tellerld | Transaction Code  Description ChequeNo. Amount | Tax' = Balance  InitBr
1 23-06-2022 93999 BPSWT ";_‘::-r?““-a -10,000.00 19,801,118.30 1319
2 24-06-2022 93999 BPSWT E;’:[? Hua -8,700.00 19,792,418.30 1319
3 27-06-2022 93999 BPSWT Ea"a“r? Hua -127,860.00 19,664,558.30 1319
4 27-06-2022 93999 BPSWT ;’:a“‘_? Hua -212,735.00 19,451,823.30 1319

27-06-2022 ITBANK PBSWP 7146-301108 -1,300.00 19,450,523.30 0301

30-06-2022 9400 1IPS 41,613.39 19,492,136.69 0000

Total T Lk i 187
41,613.39 -360,595.00

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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46,374,793.90

3,188.60
50.00
43.00

2,745.00
1,392,700.34
1,485,437.00
2,884,163.94

20,000.00
17,690.00
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884.41
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2,922,845.54
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4,800.00

116,132.59
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16,468.00
35,400.00
1,417,346.59
60,870.00
14,751.41
75,621.41
1,492,968.00
1,429,877.54
47,804,671.44
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